
FOUNDEVER CRM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Formerly known as Sitel India Private Limited

BOOMERANG, Unit No. 501, Wing  A & B

Fifth Floor, Chandivali Farm Road

Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 072

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER  2025

Emp Code 845134 Emp Name SANTANU DAS

Department WF-WORKFORCE MGMT (MUMBAI
SS)

Cost Center 4000-IN5S-4580 PF No. TH/THA/0045227/000/00
37442

Location MUMBAI Designation WORKFORCE PLANNER ESI No.

Date of Birth 27-12-1973 Bank A/c No 002001600018 Pan No. AGRPD2982R

Date of Joining 19-06-2014 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100335767842

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE

FUNCTIONAL ALLOWANCE

Data Connection

PACMAN

COMPOFF EARNINGS

LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

38,369.00

19,185.00

1,250.00

16,933.00

750.00

7,827.00

0.00

1,000.00

3,05,714.00

1,52,861.00

9,960.00

1,34,918.00

6,000.00

69,014.00

10,092.00

7,968.00

PROVIDENT FUND

PROFESSIONAL TAX

LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1,812.00

200.00

0.00

14,438.00

1,600.00

25.00

Total Earnings 85,314.00  6,96,527.00 Total Deductions 2,012.00 16,063.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 83,302.00

    In Words    Rupees Eighty Three Thousand Three Hundred and Two Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0
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