

**FOUNDEVER CRM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**

Formerly known as Sitel India Private Limited

BOOMERANG, Unit No. 501, Wing A & B
Fifth Floor, Chandivali Farm Road
Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 072**PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2025**

Emp Code	845134	Emp Name	SANTANU DAS		
Department	WF-WORKFORCE MGMT (MUMBAI SS)	Cost Center	4000-IN5S-4580	PF No.	TH/THA/0045227/000/0037442
Location	MUMBAI	Designation	WORKFORCE PLANNER	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	27-12-1973	Bank A/c No	002001600018	Pan No.	AGRPD2982R
Date of Joining	19-06-2014	Gender	M	EPS No.	
UAN	100335767842				

Regime Type	New Regime
--------------------	------------

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC	38,369.00	3,05,714.00	PROVIDENT FUND	1,812.00	14,438.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	19,185.00	1,52,861.00	PROFESSIONAL TAX	200.00	1,600.00
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE	1,250.00	9,960.00	LABOUR WELFARE FUND	0.00	25.00
FUNCTIONAL ALLOWANCE	16,933.00	1,34,918.00			
Data Connection	750.00	6,000.00			
PACMAN	7,827.00	69,014.00			
COMPOFF EARNINGS	0.00	10,092.00			
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE	1,000.00	7,968.00			
Total Earnings	85,314.00	6,96,527.00	Total Deductions	2,012.00	16,063.00

Net Pay : Rs. 83,302.00**In Words Rupees Eighty Three Thousand Three Hundred and Two Only.**

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	30.0